
NEXT STOP:
YOUR

MONACO!

350€
only

What to expect
    Cutting-edge innovations in implantology
    Inspiring lectures by world-renowned experts
    Exceptional networking opportunities
    A stunning location where learning meets leisure

Register before June 26th

to benefit  from the early bird rate congress.eao.org

18  20 Sept. 2025



THREE DAYS 
WITH THE 
WORLD’S 
BEST 
EXPERTS

Kevimy Agossa (France)
Gil Alcoforado (Portugal)
Hadi Antoun (France)
Nitzan Bichacho (Israel)
Juan Blanco (Spain)
Philippe Bousquet (France)
Rino Burkhardt (Switzerland)
Elena Calciolari (UK)
Daniele Cardaropoli (Italy)
Tali Chackartchi (Israel)
Stephen Chen (Australia)
Matteo Chiapasco (Italy)
Stephen Chu (USA)
Florin Cofar (Romania)
Luca Cordaro (Italy)
Jan Cosyn (Belgium)
Thomas De Bruyckere (Belgium)
Luca de Stavola (Italy)
Beatriz de Tapia (Spain)
Wiebe Derksen (Netherlands)
Romain Doliveux (France)
Nikos Donos (UK)
Bruno Fissore (Monaco)
Caroline Fouque (France)

Puria Parvini (Germany)
João Pitta (Switzerland)
Ausra Ramanauskaite (Germany)
Franck Renouard (France)
Mario Roccuzzo (Italy)
Robert Sader (Germany)
Irena Sailer (Switzerland)
Mariano Sanz (Spain)
Ignacio Sanz Martin (Switzerland)
Riccardo Scaini (Italy)
Frank Schwarz (Germany)
Asa Sjoholm (Sweden)
Claudio Stacchi (Italy)
Simon Storgård Jensen (Denmark)
Franz Strauss (Switzerland)
Tiziano Testori (Italy)
Istvan Urban (Hungary)
Pascal Valentini (France)
Eric Van Dooren (Belgium)
Hom-Lay Wang (USA)
Nicole Winitsky (Sweden)
Giovanni Zucchelli (Italy)
Anina Zürcher (Switzerland)

Helena Francisco (Portugal)
Pablo Galindo (Spain)
Howard Gluckman (South Africa)
Ramon Gomez Meda (Spain)
Robert Haas (Austria)
Olivier Huck (France)
Peer Kämmerer (Germany)
Duygy Karasan (Switzerland)
Björn Klinge (Sweden)
France Lambert (Belgium)
Christel Larsson (Sweden)
Carlo Maiorana (Italy)
Leonardo Mancini (Italy)
Henny Meijer (Netherlands)
Brenda Mertens (France)
Iva Milinkovic (Serbia)
Alberto Monje (Spain)
Ben Moore (Switzerland)
Nadja Nänni (Switzerland)
José Manuel Navarro (UK)
David Nisand (France)
Robert Nölken (Germany)
Turker Ornekol (Türkiye)
Panos Papapanou (USA)



Welcome 
to Monaco
It is our great pleasure to announce details of the EAO’s 32nd annual scientific meeting, which will 
take place from 18–20 September 2025. This year marks a return to Monaco, where we last gath-
ered in 2009. The congress will be held in partnership with the French Society of Periodontology 
and Oral Implantology (SFPIO), and will reflect the two organisations’ combined expertise and 
commitment to evidence-based practice.

Themed around “The impact of time in implant dentistry”, the congress will provide invalua-
ble insights into the critical role of timing in successful dental implant treatment. This important 
topic has been selected to provide new insights and perspectives for daily practice.

The congress will feature an array of interactive presentations and live video sessions. This year, 
a new international dimension will be introduced as the second plenary will present the First 
Global Consensus for Clinical Guidelines in implant dentistry, a milestone document set to es-
tablish new standards for the field.

Monaco is a gem on the Mediterranean coast and the perfect location for a late summer con-
gress. The meeting will be a unique opportunity to combine continuing professional develop-
ment with networking, social events and culture.

On behalf of the scientific and congress committees, we extend a warm invitation to join us 
in Monaco. Don’t miss this opportunity to share best practice in implant dentistry, hear about 
groundbreaking research, and shape the future of our profession. We look forward to welcoming 
you for an unforgettable event that promises to inspire, educate and connect.

Warmest regards,

Turker 
Ornekol
EAO

Frank 
Schwarz
EAO

Caroline 
Fouque
SFPIO

EAO-SFPIO joint meeting 2025  
Scientific Committee
Chair
Turker Ornekol (Türkiye)
Co-chairs
Frank Schwarz (Germany)
Caroline Fouque (France)

Members
Stephen Chen (Australia)
Jan Cosyn (Belgium)
Olivier Huck (France)
Christel Larsson (Sweden)

 
José Manuel Navarro (UK)
Luca De Stavola (Italy)
Pascal Valentini (France)
Hom-Lay Wang (USA)



 13:15  14:45

Impact of time in implant dentistry

CHAIRS
Björn Klinge (Sweden)
Turker Ornekol (Türkiye)

Ben Moore (Switzerland)
Howard Gluckman (South Africa)
Stephen Chu (USA)

 15:15  16:30

Thursday 18th September

Scientific 
programme
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Treatment planning for full arch 
reconstructions: reducing times, improving 
outcomes?

CHAIRS
Luca Cordaro (Italy)
José Manuel Navarro (UK)

Nitzan Bichacho (Israel)
Ramón Gómez Meda (Spain)
Florin Cofar (Romania)

Importance of age and timing 
in implant prosthodontics

CHAIRS
Philippe Bousquet (France)
Christel Larsson (Sweden)

Nicole Winitsky (Sweden)
Åsa Sjöholm (Sweden)
Eric Van Dooren (Belgium)

PLENARY 1

All sessions will be translated 
into 60+ languages using AI.



Friday 19th September

 9:00  10:15

 11:00  12:15

 13:45  15:00

 15:30  17:00

1st Global Consensus for Clinical 
Guidelines in implant dentistry

CHAIRS
Frank Schwarz (Germany)
Hom-Lay Wang (USA)

This session will introduce evidence-based 
solutions for the edentulous maxilla, focusing 
on implant placement, sinus grafting, zygomatic 
implants, and prosthetic options for personalized, 
predictable care.

Timing of implant placement – when 
is immediate, early or late the better 
option?

CHAIRS
Jan Cosyn (Belgium)
Helena Francisco (Portugal)

Mariano Sanz (Spain)
Anina Zürcher (Switzerland)
Ignacio Sanz Martín (Switzerland)

When is hard and soft tissue augmentation 
indicated in immediate, early and 
delayed implant placement?

CHAIRS
Juan Blanco (Spain)
Robert Haas (Austria)

Daniele Cardaropoli (Italy)
Nadja Nänni (Switzerland)
Simon Storgård Jensen (Denmark)

When is immediate provisionalization 
indicated in the aesthetic zone?

CHAIRS
Gil Alcoforado (Portugal)
Henny Meijer (Netherlands)

Franz Strauss (Switzerland)
Thomas De Bruyckere (Belgium)
Nikos Donos (UK)

Free-hand or guided surgery – when 
to do what?

CHAIRS
Olivier Huck (France)
David Nisand (France)

João Pitta (Switzerland)
Wiebe Derksen (Netherlands)
Tali Chackartchi (Israel)

Going beyond the limits – are you ready?

CHAIRS
Bruno Fissore (Monaco)
Robert Sader (Germany)

Robert Nölken (Germany)
Istvan Urban (Hungary)

Harvesting techniques for soft and hard 
tissue grafts

CHAIRS
France Lambert (Belgium)
Carlo Maiorana (Italy)

Leonardo Mancini (Italy)
Matteo Chiapasco (Italy)

PLENARY 2



Saturday 20th September

 9:00  10:15

 11:00  12:15

 14:00  15:30

Emerging prosthetic complications with 
respect to timing

CHAIRS
Elena Calciolari (UK)
Irena Sailer (Switzerland)

Duygu Karasan (Switzerland)
Beatriz de Tapia (Spain)
Kevimy Agossa (France)

Timing of complication management 
- sinus floor elevation (early and late)

CHAIRS
Tiziano Testori (Italy)
Pascal Valentini (France)

Claudio Stacchi (Italy)
Pablo Galindo (Spain)
Peer Kämmerer (Germany)

Timing of complication management 
- bone grafting procedures

CHAIRS
Hadi Antoun (France)
Luca de Stavola (Italy)

Romain Doliveux (France)
Mario Roccuzzo (Italy)
Puria Parvini (Germany)

Hidden factors affecting the outcome 
of implant therapy

CHAIRS
Brenda Mertens (France)
Iva Milinkovic (Serbia)

Franck Renouard (France)
Riccardo Scaini (Italy)
Rino Burkhardt (Switzerland)

Timing of peri-implantitis treatment

CHAIRS
Caroline Fouque (France)
Ausra Ramanauskaite (Germany)

Alberto Monje (Spain)
Panos Papapanou (USA)
Giovanni Zucchelli (Italy)

PLENARY 3
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Your chance to connect 
with industry leaders!
DIAMOND

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

PLATINUM PUBLISHING PARTNERS



Register now and pay less
Until 

June 26th
Until 

Sept. 12th
After Sept. 12th 

and onsite

EAO members

350 € 590 € 720 €SFPIO members

AIOP members

EAO student members 99 € 350 € 540 €

EAO young professionals members 180 € 450 € 600 €

Non members 720 € 840 € 960 €

Group registrations
(10 participants minimum) until July 31st 690 € per person

Unlock exclusive savings!
Become a member of EAO or SFPIO and enjoy special discounts 
on your congress registration.

  eao.org        sfpio.com


